
GENERAL OFFICE / AIR FREIGHT DIVISION

APC Asia Pacific Cargo (S) Pte Ltd

#08-13 Cargo Agents Building C Management apcsin@apc.com.sg

Box 553, Changi Airfreight Centre Finance & Admin fam@apc.com.sg

Singapore 918 102 Sales sales@apc.com.sg

Tel :  +65 6542 4455

(General/Sales/Finance)

(Operations - Air Export) Air Operation airops@apc.com.sg

(Operations - Air Import)

Department Designation Contact Email DID
Management Managing Director Alvin Lee alvin.lee@apc.com.sg 65786218

Finance Finance & Admin Manager Linda Chang linda.chang@apc.com.sg 65786216

Senior Finance & Admin Officer Irene Sim irene.sim@apc.com.sg 65786208

Senior Finance & Admin Officer Marwiyah mawi.saleh@apc.com.sg 65786215

Finance & Admin Officer Salima ima.hisam@apc.com.sg 65786214

Sales Sales Director Irene Lee irene.lee@apc.com.sg 96367978

Sales Manager Edmund Lai edmund.lai@apc.com.sg 65786211

Sales Manager Margaret Lee margaret.lee@apc.com.sg 65786219

Air Freight Operation Manager Allan Pang allan.pang@apc.com.sg 65786201
Senior Cust. Service/        

Operation Officer Frankie Lai frankie.lai@apc.com.sg 65786217
Operation Officer Ommar Salleh ommar.saleh@apc.com.sg 65786213

Operation Officer Chew Chi Jian (CJ) chijian.chew@apc.com.sg 65786203

Operation Officer Y. C. Lim yc.lim@apc.com.sg 65786204

Cust. Service/Operation Officer Agnes Chua agnes.chua@apc.com.sg 65786206

    

SEA FREIGHT DIVISION

7 Keppel Road

#03-31/32 Tanjong Pagar Complex

Singapore 089053

Tel : +65 6226  2522

Fax : +65 6221 6769

Department Designation Contact Email
Sea Freight Sea Freight Manager Jinnie Lee jinnie.lee@apc.com.sg

Operations Manager - Sea Karen Tan karen.tan@apc.com.sg

Seafreight Executive Queenie Chin queenie.chin@apc.com.sg

Shipping Officer Yuki Liew yuki.liew@apc.com.sg

Seafreight Co-ordinator Pak Yi Wei yiwei.pak@apc.com.sg
   

Business Hours Monday - Friday 08:30 - 18:00

Saturday 08:30 - 13:00

Bank Details Bank Name UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD

Bank Address Tampines Branch

1 Tampines Central 1 

#01-01 UOB Tampines Centre

Singapore 529 539

Bank Code 7375

Branch Code 038

Swift Address UOVBSGSG

SGD a/c no. 930-341-595-1

  Updated : 17 February 2020

Fax : +65 6543 0203

Singapore
APC  STATION PROFILE

Airfreight & Seafreight

Fax : +65 6542 4477

Fax : +65 6543 1232


